Cannery Row Area Restaurant List
831 Area Code for all

All within short walking distance.

Intimate French bistro fare and wine, local favorite

Bistro Moulin (o)
Bubba Gump (L&D)
Crystal Fish )
First Awakenings (B, L) Local favorite for breakfast & Lunch
Gianni’s Pizza p)
Hula's (<o)

Sardine Factory ()

Schoonersl.»)

Sea Harvest (L&D)

the fun and friendly Shrimp Co. for the kid in you
Sushi and Japanese cuisine, local favorite, local favorite

Great views and diverse local menu, family friendly

No frills Italian restaurant that stays busy

California Surf meets Hawaii, lively atmosphere, local favorite
Regional cuisine with Old World Charm

at the Plaza Hotel. CA coastal cuisine

Seafood deli and restaurant

Wave Street Café (B&L) Views of the Bay and outdoor eating

Whaling Station(p)
Zab Zab Thai w&p)

0ld School Steak House with dry-age room

Northeast Thai style, spicy hot and delicious

Pacific Grove Restaurant List

Aliotti's Victorian Corner (B, L&D) Hometown cuisine
Beach House p)
Fandango (1.&D)

CA casual coastal in a restored historic bathhouse

Mediterranean/Basque European charm

_ (L&D) (walking distance) Roman Italian inspired. Family nourished, local favorite

- (L&D)
MonarchPub (.:v)
Passion Fish ()
Pacific Thai (L&D)
- (L&D) MexiCali Café Southwest feel serving Latin American cuisine

_ (B, L & D) Cozy eatery with seasonal American cuisine, local favorite

Toasties Café (BaL)

Wild Fish (o)

Best vegetarian and vegan restaurant around
British pub for burgers and fish & chips
CA inspired seafood and wines, local favorite

Tastes, textures, and aromas from Thai family

traditional home-style breakfast & Lunch

Locally sourced seafood

Fisherman’s Wharf, Commercial Wharf, Coast Guard Wharf

All within long walking distance

Abalonetti (L&)
Old Fisherman’s Grotto (L&D) Fresh seafood, Italian Cuisine Shake family 50 Years

_ (L&D) Fresh seafood, Italian Cuisine

Rockfish Harbour (L&D) Classic seafood, newest addition to the wharf

_ (L&D) Uncomplicated casual coastal cuisine, local favorite

Monterey Restaurant List

Est. 1951, Family friendly with large outdoor patio

Alvarado St. Brewery (L&D) house made craft beers and local eats in a historic building
Ambrosia (L&D) Voted best Indian restaurant in Monterey
Monterey Fish House(L&D) rustic neighborhood restaurant with home style fair.

_ (new American cuisine, in an old firehouse. local favorite

Rosine's (B, L & D) on Alvarado homemade food, generous servings, daily specials & desserts
_ (L & D) Inspired California Cuisine

Jabberwock Inn Restaurant List

We welcome comments and additions.

333-1200
373-1884
649-3474
372-8543
372-1125
649-1500
655-4852
373-3775
372-2628
646-0547
718-8171
373-3778
747-2225

372-4641
375-2345
373-0588
324-4282
656-9533
324-4987
655-3311
646-8424
373-6892
643-1060
373-7543
373-8523

373-1851
375-4604
920-2833
324-4375
373-2818

655-2337
641-0610
373-4647
648-8880
375-1400
264-8775



Bulldog Sports Pub
Crown & Anchor

Pubs & Sports Bar List
831 Area Code for all
with traditional British fare & 19 TVs, easy walk

0ld school British Pub in old town

London Bridge Pub atwharf#2, views of the bay.
Salty Seal Brewpub newest sports pub to the area, live music, easy walk

Sly McFly’s

Anton & Michelle
AW Shucks
Bistro Giovanni
Casanova

Chez Noir
Cultura

Dametra Café
Forge in the Forest
Flaherty’s

Flying Fish
Grasing's

Hog’s Breath Inn
La Bicyclette
L'Escargot

Little Napoli

traditional pub food live music 9pm, easy walk

Carmel Restaurant List
831 Area Code for all

California cuisine meets Europe. High end, romantic.
casual Seafood Pub & Oyster Bar

Italian Mediterranean

French-Italian 40+ years

Prix fixed menu, community drive % Michelin
Mexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens
Mediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing
California Fusion

Seafood Grill & Oyster Bar

Asian, Japanese Seafood

California meets Prime Steakhouse

Made famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse
European Country Cuisine

French European

Iconic Italian Rustico

Mission Ranch Historic Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.

Pacific’s Edge

in the Carmel Highlands great views

The Tree House Café Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai

Terry's
Robata Grill
Yafa

The Bench
Still Water
Hay’s Place
The Tap Room
Roy’s

Big Sur River Inn
Nepenthe
Deetjen’s

at Cypress Inn California Coastal
Japanese and Sushi, Sake Bar

Greek Moroccan

Pebble Beach Restaurant List
Wood fired & Artisanal Specialties
California Coastal
Mexican inspired
all American Steakhouse
Hawaiian fusion at Spanish Bay

Big Sur List

Down-home American cuisine, sit on the deck to enjoy the view
Spectacular view, keep it simple. Lunch or Wine and Cheese!

Rustic and authentic Inn with country cuisine

Jabberwock Inn Restaurant List

We welcome comments and additions.

658-0686
649-6496
372-0581
624-6605
649-8050

624-2406
624-6605
626-5800
625-0501

info@cheznoircarmel.com

250-7005
622-7766
624-2233
625-1500
625-1962
624-6562
625-1044
622-9899
620-1942
626-6635
625-9040
624-3801
626-1111
624-3871
625-2643
624-9232

800-877-0597
800-877-0597
800-877-0597
800-877-0597
800-877-0597

831-667-2700
831-667-2345
831-667-2378



