Rick's Favorites

Cannery Row Area Restaurant List

831 Area Code for all

	All within short walking distance.	
<mark>Bistro Moulin</mark> (D)	Intimate French bistro fare and wine, local favorite	333-1200
Bubba Gump (L&D)	the fun and friendly Shrimp Co. for the kid in you	373-1884
Crystal Fish (d)	Sushi and Japanese cuisine, local favorite, local favorite	649-3474
Fish Hopper (L&D)	Great views and diverse local menu, family friendly	372-8543
First Awakenings (B,	L) Local favorite for breakfast & Lunch	372-1125
Gianni's Pizza (D)	No frills Italian restaurant that stays busy	649-1500
Hula's (l&d)	California Surf meets Hawaii, lively atmosphere, local favorite	655-4852
Sardine Factory (D)	Regional cuisine with Old World Charm	373-3775
Schooners (L&D)	at the Plaza Hotel. CA coastal cuisine	372-2628
Sea Harvest (L&D)	Seafood deli and restaurant	646-0547
Wave Street Café (B&L) Views of the Bay and outdoor eating		718-8171
Whaling Station(D)	Old School Steak House with dry-age room	373-3778
Zab Zab Thai (L&D)	Northeast Thai style, spicy hot and delicious	747-2225

Pacific Grove Restaurant List

Aliotti's Victorian Co	orner (B, L&D) Hometown cuisine	372-4641
Beach House (D)	CA casual coastal in a restored historic bathhouse	375-2345
Fandango (L&D)	Mediterranean/Basque European charm	373-0588
Il Vecchio (L&D) (walking d	listance) Roman Italian inspired. Family nourished, local favorite	324-4282
Julia's (l&d)	Best vegetarian and vegan restaurant around	656-9533
Monarch Pub (L&D)	British pub for burgers and fish & chips	324-4987
Passion Fish (D)	CA inspired seafood and wines, local favorite	655-3311
Pacific Thai (L&D)	Tastes, textures, and aromas from Thai family	646-8424
Peppers (l&d)	MexiCali Café Southwest feel serving Latin American cuisine	373-6892
Red House Café (B, L 8	& D) Cozy eatery with seasonal American cuisine, local favorite	643-1060
Toasties Café (B&L)	traditional home-style breakfast & Lunch	373-7543
Wild Fish (L&D)	Locally sourced seafood	373-8523

Fisherman's Wharf, Commercial Wharf, Coast Guard Wharf

	All within long walking distance	
Abalonetti (L&D)	Est. 1951, Family friendly with large outdoor patio	373-1851
Old Fisherman's Grotto (L&D) Fresh seafood, Italian Cuisine Shake family 50 Years		375-4604
Osteria Al Mare (L&D) Fresh seafood, Italian Cuisine		920-2833
Rockfish Harbour (L&D) Classic seafood, newest addition to the wharf		324-4375
Sandbar & Grill (L&D)	Uncomplicated casual coastal cuisine, local favorite	373-2818

Monterey Restaurant List

Alvarado St. Brewery (L&D) house made craft beers and local eats in a historic building		655-2337
Ambrosia (L&D)	Voted best Indian restaurant in Monterey	641-0610
Monterey Fish House(L&D) rustic neighborhood restaurant with home style fair.		373-4647
Montrio Bistro (new American cuisine, in an old firehouse. local favorite		648-8880
$\operatorname{Rosine's}$ (B, L & D) on Alvarado homemade food, generous servings, daily specials & desserts		375-1400
Stokes Adobe (L & D)	Inspired California Cuisine	264-8775

Jabberwock Inn Restaurant List We welcome comments and additions.

Pubs & Sports Bar List 831 Area Code for all

Bulldog Sports Pub	with traditional British fare & 19 TVs, easy walk	658-0686
Crown & Anchor	Old school British Pub in old town	649-6496
London Bridge Pub	at wharf #2, views of the bay.	372-0581
Salty Seal Brewpub newest sports pub to the area, live music, easy walk		624-6605
Sly McFly's traditional pub food live music 9pm, easy walk		649-8050

Carmel Restaurant List 831 Area Code for all

AW Shuckscasual Seafood Pub & Oyster Bar624-6605Bistro GiovanniItalian Mediterranean626-5800CasanovaFrench-Italian 40+ years625-0501Chez NoirPrix fixed menu, community drive that info@chezrurel.com1nfo@chezrurel.comCulturaMexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens250-7005Dametra CaféMediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing622-7766Forge in the ForestCalifornia Fusion624-6233Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1960Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse625-1044La BicyclettteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European622-90400Pacific's Edgeinte Carmel Highlands great views625-1044Pacific's Edgeinte Carmel Highlands great views625-09400Phe Treee House Caféweiterranean, Greek, & Thai626-6131Terry'sat Oypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643YafaGreek Moroccan625-2643	Anton & Michelle	California cuisine meets Europe. High end, romantic.	624-2406
CasanovaFrench-Italian 40+ years625-0501Chez NoirPix fixed menu, community drive ^C Michelininfo@chezu-urmel.comCulturaMexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens250-7005Dametra CaféMediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing622-7766Forge in the ForeCaifornia Fusion624-2233Flaherty'sSafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1960Flying FishNain, Japanese Seafood625-1962Flog's Breath ImAief amous by Clint Casual steakhouse624-6562Ide fanous by Clint Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteInopean Country Cuisine625-1044La BicycletteInopean Country Cuisine620-1942Little NapoliIonic Italian Rustico626-6035Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views626-1011Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Mighlands great views626-1111Parcy'sa Cypress Incalifornia Coastal624-3871Parcy'sa Cypress Incalifornia Coastal624-3871Panda GrillJapanes and Sush, Sake Bar624-3871	AW Shucks	casual Seafood Pub & Oyster Bar	624-6605
Chez NoirPrix fixed menu, community drive Michelininfo@chezn-vienel.comCulturaMexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens250-7005Dametra CaféMediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing622-7766Forge in the ForestCalifornia Fusion624-2233Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1500Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine620-1942L'EscargotFrench European626-6635Mission Ranch HistorKoatal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-19040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaféMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Carry'sat Oyness Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-26443	Bistro Giovanni	Italian Mediterranean	626-5800
CulturaMexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens250-7005Dametra CaféeMediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing622-7766Forge in the ForestCalifornia Fusion624-2233Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1500Flying FishAian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grassing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse622-9899La BicycletteFrench European620-1942Little NapoliForich European625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801Ther Tree House CaféKeityeranean, Greek, & Thai624-3871Forny'sat Oynes Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanes and Sushi, Sake Bar624-3871	Casanova	French-Italian 40+ years	625-0501
Dametra CaféMediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing622-7766Forge in the ForestCalifornia Fusion624-2233Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1500Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6253Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine620-1942L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliConic Italian Rustico625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Mighlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaEMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Robata Grilljapanes and Sushi, Sake Bar624-3871	Chez Noir	Prix fixed menu, community drive 😚 Michelin	info@cheznoircarmel.com
Forge in the ForestCalifornia Fusion624-2233Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1500Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIonic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission RanchMistor-Kanch Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views626-1111The Tree House CaffHediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Cultura	Mexican cuisine, with an Oaxaca lens	250-7005
Flaherty'sSeafood Grill & Oyster Bar625-1500Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIonic Italian Rustico625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801Pher Tree House Cat ⁻ Hedirmanan, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Oyness Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanes and Sush, Sake Bar625-2643	Dametra Café	Mediterranean Cuisine lively, singing, and dancing	622-7766
Flying FishAsian, Japanese Seafood625-1962Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little Napoliiconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission Ranch HistorKancel Highlands great views624-3801Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaffMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Forge in the Forest	California Fusion	624-2233
Grasing'sCalifornia meets Prime Steakhouse624-6562Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission Ranch Historic Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaféMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Flaherty's	Seafood Grill & Oyster Bar	625-1500
Hog's Breath InnMade famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse625-1044La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission Ranch Histor: Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views626-1111The Tree House Café Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai624-3871Robata Grilljapanes and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Flying Fish	Asian, Japanese Seafood	625-1962
La BicycletteEuropean Country Cuisine622-9899L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission Ranch HistoriRanch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaféMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Grasing's	California meets Prime Steakhouse	624-6562
L'EscargotFrench European620-1942Little NapoliIconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission RanchHistoric Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaféMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Hog's Breath Inn	Made famous by Clint. Casual steakhouse	625-1044
Little NapoliIconic Italian Rustico626-6635Mission Ranch Historic Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House Café Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	La Bicyclette	European Country Cuisine	622-9899
Mission RanchHistoric Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the pastoral view.625-9040Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House CaféMediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	L'Escargot	French European	620-1942
Pacific's Edgein the Carmel Highlands great views624-3801The Tree House Café Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Little Napoli	Iconic Italian Rustico	626-6635
The Tree House Café Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai626-1111Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Mission Ranch Historia	c Ranch. Coastal American cuisine. Sit outdoors for the	pastoral view. 625-9040
Terry'sat Cypress Inn California Coastal624-3871Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	Pacific's Edge	in the Carmel Highlands great views	624-3801
Robata GrillJapanese and Sushi, Sake Bar625-2643	The Tree House Cafe	Mediterranean, Greek, & Thai	626-1111
	Terry's	at Cypress Inn California Coastal	624-3871
Yafa Greek Moroccan 624-9232	Robata Grill	Japanese and Sushi, Sake Bar	625-2643
	Yafa	Greek Moroccan	624-9232

Pebble Beach Restaurant List

The Bench	Wood fired & Artisanal Specialties	800-877-0597
Still Water	California Coastal	800-877-0597
Hay's Place	Mexican inspired	800-877-0597
The Tap Room	all American Steakhouse	800-877-0597
Roy's	Hawaiian fusion at Spanish Bay	800-877-0597

Big Sur List

Big Sur River Inn	Down-home American cuisine, sit on the deck to enjoy the view	831-667-2700
Nepenthe	Spectacular view, keep it simple. Lunch or Wine and Cheese!	831-667-2345
Deetjen's	Rustic and authentic Inn with country cuisine	831-667-2378

Jabberwock Inn Restaurant List We welcome comments and additions.